Erfolgsrechnung 2020

Aufwand

Spesen Vorstand
Verwaltung / Administration
Rennsponsoring

Public Relations / Werbung
GV und Mitgliederanlasse

Bankspesen

Total Aufwand

Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrage
Gonnerbeitrage
Spenden

Total Ertrag

Betriebsverlust 2020

h

' CRB |

0 &
%“\i\ O /05-\\,‘»0

Qg S—

e,
bRennpferde'

Budget 2020

500

1¢400

13700

1500

1°700

300

19¢000

9200

600

0.00

9:800

9°200

Effektiv 2020

420.00

662.30

12'700.00

742.25

527.75

104.97

15°157.27

8'560.00

410.00

1°000.00

9'970.00

5'187.27

Geschiftsstelle:c/o TivagImmobilien AG, Dorfstrasse 37, Postfach 17,6026 Rain



